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SPYDER PRO PISTOL
Pistol-type electronic
integrated converter

The pistol SPYDER vibrators offer the same benefits of the standard
SPYDER range but with the added ergonomics and manageability
advantage that the pistol handle offers.

VIBRATION RANGE

Plug & Play Ergonomic Light and
compact

Safe and
reliable

+ + + +

Converter and poker 
integrated in a 
ready-to-use kit.

The pistol handle 
brings a great mana-
geability and ergono-
mics to the user, 
specifically designed 
for conditions which 
require a great user’s 
mobility. 

Lightweight and 
manageable, can be 
used in places of 
difficult access and 
handled by a single 
operator.

Hermetic protective 
housing that protects 
it against water and 
dust (IP67). Electrical 
protection against 
overloads, overvoltage, 
short circuits...

Vibration frequency 12,000 v.p.m. 

Optional rubber poker end

Standard voltage/frequency input: 230v~50/60Hz (Optionally available in
110v~50/60Hz, upon request)

Standard lengths: 5m transmission and 15m cable (other lengths available)

Progressive start to avoid current peaks, preventing deterioration

Technical Data

MODEL
Total

weight
(kg)

Length
(mm)

SPYDER PRO 230V-30 11.5 353

SPYDER PRO 230V-38 12 370

SPYDER PRO 230V-50 14 365

SPYDER PRO 230V-60 16 403

SPYDER PRO 230V-70 17 365

Diameter
(mm)

30

38

50

58

65

Power of
input
(KW)

0.4

0.75

1.1

1.5

1.9

Performance
(m3/h)

Up to 10

Up to 20

Up to 30

Up to 35

Up to 40


