**VIBRATION RANGE** 

## **SPYDER PRO PISTOL**

## Pistol-type electronic integrated converter

The pistol SPYDER vibrators offer the same benefits of the standard SPYDER range but with the added ergonomics and manageability advantage that the pistol handle offers.





Converter and poker The integrated in ready-to-use kit.



**Ergonomic** 

pistol handle Lightweight brings a great manageability and ergonofor conditions which operator. require a great user's mobility.



**Light and** compact

manageable, can be used in places of mics to the user, difficult access and specifically designed handled by a single



Safe and reliable

Hermetic protective housing that protects it against water and dust (IP67). Electrical protection against overloads, overvoltage, short circuits...

- Vibration frequency 12,000 v.p.m.
  - Optional rubber poker end
  - Standard voltage/frequency input: 230v~50/60Hz (Optionally available in 110v~50/60Hz, upon request)
  - Standard lengths: 5m transmission and 15m cable (other lengths available)
- Progressive start to avoid current peaks, preventing deterioration





## **Technical Data**

MODEL	Total weight (kg)	Length (mm)	Diameter (mm)	Power of input (KW)	Performance (m3/h)
SPYDER PRO 230V-30	11.5	353	30	0.4	Up to 10
SPYDER PRO 230V-38	12	370	38	0.75	Up to 20
SPYDER PRO 230V-50	14	365	50	1.1	Up to 30
SPYDER PRO 230V-60	16	403	58	1.5	Up to 35
SPYDER PRO 230V-70	17	365	65	1.9	Up to 40